
Alyne Hansen ac_electric_service@yahoo.com 12067793929 
AC Electric 
Service 

AC Electric 
Service 

ammar ali ammar@qtosol.com 04256598956 qto sol qto sol 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN 
Construction LLC 

BCN 
Construction LLC 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 
BCN 
Construction LLC 

BCN 
Construction LLC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Grace Cruz bids@brilledlighting.com 4359320867 Brilled Lighting Lighting 

Baishali bids@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council 

General 

mary miller bids@pwxpress.com 3095242368 PWXPress PWXPress 

BINYAMIN H 
HAIMS 

binyamin@SUPREMELIGHTINGNY.COM 7184751410 
SUPREME 
LIGHTING 
DESIGN 

Retail Lighting 

Boo Torres boo@tribalelectricllc.com 2068805828 
Tribal Electric 
LLC 

Electrical 
Contractor 

Exterior Lighting at Aspen Ridge Apartments
Contract #DW2303431

Plan Holders List as of 11/2/23 



Brian Brian@grrdemo.com 206 550 2843 GR&R demolition 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Michael Stubbs Michael Stubbs 

Cooper Hart cooper@eliteec.net 3609473440 
Elite Electrical 
Contracting 

Electrical 
Contractor 

Caitlin 
Sylvester 

csylvester@lightsinc.com 2067468901 Lights Inc Electrician 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 4258705365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General 
Contractor 

Darrell 
Westlake 

darrellw@kcha.prg
206-693-
6415

KCHA Housing

David 
McCommack 

david.ase@frontier.com 4252804201 
Apple State 
Electric, Inc. 

Electrical 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

DeWayne D 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 12065495507 
Innovative 
Builders Inc 

Innovative 
Builders Inc 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com 5136663354 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 08777849556 Dodge Dodge 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Eric Johnson eric@bidocean.com 09702374411 Bid Ocean Bid Ocean 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 



Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Guy Libby guy@libbybuilders.com 2062930148 Libby Gc 

Albert Eli info@cpcestimatinghouse.com
209-924-
4826

CPC Estimating 
House 

Consultant 

Inder Singh isingh@ikioledlighting.com 8445334546 Ikio LED Lighting Ikio LED Lighting 

jaya lakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Joao Camargo joao@axiom206.com 2064957740 Axiom206, LLC Construction 

Jon Kadletz Jon@mobileelec.com 206 348 5486 
Mobile Electrical 
Distributors 

Wholesale 
Electric 

Kevin Achman kevin.cdisystems@gmail.com 3602809232 CDI Systems Inc Electrical 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Kofi Office@boadus.com 2063717239 
Boadus Pride 
LLC 

General 
Construction 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project 
Center 

Other 

Plan Center plans@djc.com 2066228272 
Seattle Daily 
Journal of 
Commerce 

Newspaper/plan 
center 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builder Exchange 
of Washington 

Builder 
Exchange of 
Washington 

Tamara 
Faurot 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 



Ron 
Bjornsson 

Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure 
Inc 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

ronald rossi ronr@surfaceartinc.com 2069313555 
C & A 
CONTRACTOR 
INC. 

C & A 
CONTRACTOR 
INC. 

ronald rossi rossirpc1@gmail.com 2069313555 
C & A Contractor 
Inc. 

General 
contractor, 
roofin, siding 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

khcvy 

acsc srirammadasami2002@gmail.com 9698816916 NSCFVHN JKHDSJBMC 

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontractors.com 2069026425 
Accord 
Contractors 

Accord 
Contractors 

Steven 
Werden 

steve@wcelectrics.com 14252051966 
west coast 
electrical 
services 

electrical 
contractor 

Svea Erickson svea@plancenternw.com
503-650-
0148

Plan Center 
Northwest 

Plan Center 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com 2063632400 
Mobile Electrical 
Distributors, Inc 

Electrical 
Supplies 

Siva Kumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com 03474801475 Visual Infomedia Visual Infomedia 



Sheila a smith thwbonds@outlook.com 5598762610 THWilson Bonds THWilson Bonds 

Tim Tourje Timmeh1k@gmail.com 4259843109 Resound Energy 
Electrical 
Contractor 

Anthony 
Staudt 

tony@staudtelectric.com 2069392456 Staudt electric 
Electrical 
contractor 

VenkateshSiva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 917 993 7467 
Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

other 

Yoonie Bae yoonie.bae@batteriesplus.com 626 872 6548 
Tourbillon 
Enterprises 

Lighting 
wholesale 




